
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Kurt SMET
TROL
Circuit : H50
Distance : 5700m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:13:19 (12'52"/km)

8/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Wim VERVOORT 0:52:48
2. Noël NIJSTEN 0:55:10
3. Olivier DE SMUL 0:59:13

1. 127 00:11:06 1133m 9'48"/km
2. 105 00:02:55 00:14:01 232m 12'34"/km
3. 90 00:01:44 00:15:45 137m 12'39"/km
4. 75 00:02:25 00:18:10 258m 9'22"/km
5. 87 00:10:25 00:28:35 399m 26'06"/km
6. 83 00:05:57 00:34:32 260m 22'53"/km
7. 144 00:02:06 00:36:38 167m 12'34"/km
8. 76 00:05:06 00:41:44 402m 12'41"/km
9. 148 00:04:25 00:46:09 312m 14'09"/km

10. 81 00:04:12 00:50:21 287m 14'38"/km
11. 106 00:02:47 00:53:08 205m 13'35"/km
12. 147 00:02:35 00:55:43 334m 7'44"/km
13. 154 00:03:30 00:59:13 386m 9'04"/km
14. 96 00:07:15 01:06:28 547m 13'15"/km
15. 131 00:04:06 01:10:34 278m 14'45"/km
16. 151 00:01:36 01:12:10 151m 10'36"/km
17. 165 00:00:43 01:12:53 103m 6'57"/km
18. 999 00:00:26 01:13:19 82m 5'17"/km
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